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Division

Councillor name

Month
Year

Expenses

Taxable salary
Non-taxable salary
Taxable allowance
Non-taxable allowance
Mileage

Conferences expenses
Internet

Other

Total

Monthly Summary

1

Rick Smith

May

2020

$ 6,555.25
$ 276.66
$ 60.00
$ 6,891.91
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NAME Rick Smith May-20
MONTHLY COUNCIL PAYSHEET FORADMINISTRATION USE:
DESCRIPTION
DATE MORNING AFTERNOON Kms EVENING MUMS | REGULAR | KiMS | CONVENT | OTHER | KM
New Sarepta Business Visit 13 - z /2
Resident Site Visit 8 - 7 >
May 5/20 |Gov & Priotities Gov & Priorities - 7.8
(May 6/20 VWater Cormmission Meeting - 7
2/20__|vontage Poine [ CRSWSC Logistics Meeting - Z — 1/
Eﬁ%‘ County Office Work % - 2 e E A
May 12/20 Regular Councll - Sl —
My 14/20_|County Offics Work 7% - Z ALY
Moy 20120 [County Office Work % : Z v/
[May 21/20_|County Office Work 76 CRSWSC B 7 v/
22/20 |ACRWC Board Meeting ACRWC Manag GM Perf Review - =]
CFCW New Sarepta interview County Office Work 76 - Zz 22} |
May 26/20 | Regular Council - F i g
May 27/20 County Office Work 76 - 71 B~
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