

Monthly Summary

Division	 1	
Councillor name	Rick Smith	
Month	May	
Year	2020	
Expenses		
Taxable salary	\$ 6,555.25	
Non-taxable salary		
Taxable allowance		
Non-taxable allowance		
Mileage	\$ 276.66	
Conferences expenses		
Internet	\$ 60.00	
Other		
Total	\$ 6,891.91	

NAME **Rick Smith** MONTH May-20 MONTHLY COUNCIL PAYSHEET FOR ADMINISTRATION USE: Git DESCRIPTION REGULAR DATE MORNING KLMS **AFTERNOON** KLMS EVENING KLMS KLMS CONVENT OTHER KLNIS May 1/20 New Sarepta Business Visit 13 May 4/20 Resident Site Visit May 5/20 Gov & Priorities Gov & Priorities May 6/20 Water Commission Meeting May 7/20 Vantage Pointe Project Update **CRSWSC** Logistics Meeting County Office Work May 11/20 76 Regular Council May 12/20 Workshop May 14/20 County Office Work 76 May 20/20 County Office Work 76 May 21/20 County Office Work 76 CRSWSC May 22/20 ACRWC Board Meeting ACRWC Management GM Perf Review May 25/20 CPCW New Sarepta Interview County Office Work 76 May 26/20 Regular Council . May 27/20 County Office Work 76 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 . 0 0 0 241 10 -236 Totals PER DIEM TOTALS TAXABLE KLM NON-TAXABLE KLM CLAIMANTS SIGNATURE TAXABLE EARNINGS **NON-TAXABLE EARNINGS** TAXABLE KLMS: S TOTAL:S SALARY SALARY:

MAYOR ALLOWANCE:

SUBTOTAL

DEPUTY MAYOR ALLOWANCE:

MAYOR ALLOWANCE:

SUBTOTAL:

DEPUTY MAYOR ALLOWANCE:

NON-TAXABLE KLMS: 5

NON-TAXABLE KLMS: 5

KLMS SUBTOTAL \$ 76.66

M: lease: 1.58/4m